3/9/21

3/9/21

3/9/21

3/10/21
3/10/21
3/24/21
3/24/21
3/26/21
3/26/21
3/26/21
3/27/21
3/27/21
3/27/21
3/27/21
3/30/21
3/30/21
3/30/21
3/31/21
3/31/21
4/6/21

4/6/21

4/9/21

4/9/21

4/9/21

4/10/21
4/10/21
4/10/21
4/10/21
4/13/21
4/13/21
4/13/21
4/16/21
4/16/21
4/17/21
4/17/21
4/17/21
4/17/21
4/23/21
4/23/21
4/24/21
4/24/21
4/24/21
4/24/21
4/27/21
4/27/21

4:30PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:30PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:30PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

5th/6th Girls Basketball
7th Grade Boys Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
7th Grade Boys Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
7th Grade Boys Basketball

SAS Irwin
SAS Gaines
Holy Trinity

SAS Brady
St. George
SAS Gaines

SAS Coleman
St. Rita
SAS Breen
SASB-Lo
SAS Moncrief
SAS Wonderly
SAS Irwin
SMG Trojans

SASB-Lo

SAS Brady

All Saints
SAS Gomez

SAS Irwin

SAS Telck

SAS Reed
SAS Breen

SMG Trojans

SAS Irwin

SASB-Lo

SAS Brady
SAS Gomez

SAS Coleman
SAS Moncrief
SAS Gomez
Holy Trinity
SAS Coleman
SASB-Lo
SASB-Lo
SAS Moncrief
SAS Telck
SAS Wonderly

SAS Breen

SAS Reed

SAS Irwin
SAS Gomez

SAS Brady

St. Joseph
Holy Trinity
SAS Gaines

Holy Trinity
SEAS Dalton
SAS Coleman
Holy Trinity
SAS B-Lo
SMG Trojans
SAS Reed
SAS Irwin
SMG Trojans
St. Joseph
All Saints
SEAS Garmendia
SMG Trojans
SAS Brady
SEAS Garmendia
SEAS Reimer
SAS B-Lo
SAS Irwin
SAS Breen
SAS Moncrief
SEAS Mock
SEAS Hardin
SAS B-Lo
St. Joseph
SEAS Taylor
St. Peter
St. Joseph
Holy Trinity
St. Peter
SAS B-Lo
SAS Irwin
SAS Reed
St.John
SAS Irwin
SAS Brady

>EAS Gobalakrishna

SAS Gomez
St. Rita
Holy Trinity
SEAS Taylor
Holy Trinity

>EAS Gobalakrishna

SAS B-Lo
SAS B-Lo
St. John



4/27/21
4/30/21
4/30/21
5/1/21
5/1/21
5/1/21
5/1/21

7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

7th Grade Girls Basketball
8th Grade Boys Basketball
8th Grade Girls Basketball
7th Grade Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Girls Basketball
5th/6th Boys Basketball

Holy Trinity
SAS Irwin
SASB-Lo
SAS Reed
SAS Irwin
SASB-Lo
SAS Telck

SAS Coleman
SEAS Hardin
St. Joseph
SEAS Mock
SEAS Garmendia
SAS Wonderly
SAS Brady



